LIVING SEASIDE

REALTY GROUP

Residential

2,184 Sqft - 9224 Ashton Glen Drive, Zebulon,
North Carolina 27597

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:

# Baths - Full:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

List Price/SqFt:
Status:

Days on Market:
Sold Price:
Close Date:

Sold Price/SqFt:

Residential
Sold
100430516
$445,000

3

5

4

3

1

2,184 Sqft
2018

0.69 Acre
$204
Closed

39
$445,000
04/12/2024

$204

Features

+ Heating System:

4 Fireplace:

Total # Garage
Spaces:

+ Roof:
+ Road
Type/Frontage:

+ Interior Features:

Forced Air

Architectural Shingle

Maintained

1st Floor Master, Gas
Logs, Walk-in Shower,
Walk-in Closet



Address Information

Country:

State:

County:

City:
Subdivision:
Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:

Street Suffix:

us

NC

Wake

Zebulon

Ashton Glen

27597

Ashton Glen

9224

Drive

Additional Information

Office Name:

+ Sub-Type:

Tax Year:
Waterview:

Office ID:

Agent ID:

UnBranded
Virtual Tour:

o Foundation:

+ Construction Type:

= Construction:

New
Construction:

Stories:

Waterfront:

+ Porch/Balcony/Dec

k:

The Ocean Group

Single Family Residence

01/01/1970
Yes

2021042813530143
1082000000

2021050318005180
2906000000

https://www.propert
ypanorama.com/ins

taview/ncrmls/1004
30516

Crawl Space
Stick Built
See Remarks

No

1
No

Screened, Patio, Covered

Neighborhood

Elementary Zebulon
School:

Middle School: Zebulon
High School: Wake


https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/ncrmls/100430516
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/ncrmls/100430516
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/ncrmls/100430516
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/ncrmls/100430516

J/ Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding, Aluminum

Siding, Stone Veneer

4 Fencing: Wood
HOA: Yes
SqFt - Heated: 0 Sqft
Lot SqFt: 30,056 Sqft

4/ HOA Amenities: See Remarks

Garage: 2

Agent Info

Living Seaside Realty Group
& 910-239-3201

B +1(910) 227-9439
B3 home@livingseaside.com

910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403




