

Residential

2,184 Sqft - 9224 Ashton Glen Drive, Zebulon, North Carolina 27597









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	Sold	
Listing ID:	100430516	
Price:	\$445,000	
Bedrooms:	3	
Rooms:	5	
Bathrooms:	4	
# Baths - Full:	3	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	2,184 Sqft	
Year Built:	2018	
Lot Area:	0.69 Acre	
List Price/SqFt:	\$204	
Status:	Closed	
Days on Market:	39	
Sold Price:	\$445,000	
Close Date:	04/12/2024	
Sold Price/SqFt:	\$204	

Features

Heating System:	Forced Air
√ Fireplace:	1
otal # Garage paces:	6
Roof:	Architectural Shingle
Road Type/Frontage:	Maintained
/ Interior Features:	1st Floor Master, Gas Logs, Walk-in Shower, Walk-in Closet

Address Information

Country: US State: NC County: Wake City: Zebulon Subdivision: **Ashton Glen** Zipcode: 27597 **Ashton Glen** Street: Street Number: 9224

Drive

Additional Information

Porch/Balcony/Dec

Street Suffix:

Office Name:	The Ocean Group
√ Sub-Type:	Single Family Residence
Tax Year:	01/01/1970
Waterview:	Yes
Office ID:	2021042813530143 1082000000
Agent ID:	2021050318005180 2906000000
Virtual Tour:	https://www.propert ypanorama.com/ins taview/ncrmls/1004 30516
Virtual Tour:	ypanorama.com/ins taview/ncrmls/1004
Virtual Tour:	ypanorama.com/ins taview/ncrmls/1004 30516
Virtual Tour: √ Foundation:	ypanorama.com/ins taview/ncrmls/1004 30516
Virtual Tour: ✓ Foundation: ✓ Construction T ✓ Construction:	ypanorama.com/ins taview/ncrmls/1004 30516 Crawl Space Type: Stick Built
Virtual Tour: √ Foundation: √ Construction T	ypanorama.com/ins taview/ncrmls/1004 30516 Crawl Space Type: Stick Built See Remarks

Screened, Patio, Covered

Neighborhood

Elementary School:	Zebulon
Middle School:	Zebulon
High School:	Wake

✓ Exterior Finish:
Vinyl Siding, Aluminum Siding, Stone Veneer

✓ Fencing:
Wood

HOA:
Yes

SqFt - Heated:
0 Sqft

Lot SqFt:
30,056 Sqft

✓ HOA Amenities:
See Remarks

Garage:
2

Agent Info



910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403